Date

31-01-24

07-02-24

21-02-24

28-02-24

06-03-24

13-03-24

20-03-24

Topic

Buddhist beliefs
and practices
(Questiosn 3
and 4)

Peace &
Conflict 12-
mark question

Crime and
Punishment Qs
3and 4

Crime and
Punishment 12-
mark question

Religion and
Life Qs 3 and 4

Religion and
Life 12-mark
question

Christian beliefs
and practices
(Questions 3
and 4)

Skill

Explain with
Influence and
Explain beliefs
with application
of sacred
writings

Evaluate

Explain

Evaluate

Explain

Evaluate

Explain with
Influence and
Explain beliefs
with application
of sacred
writings



